

Farley's Rusks Original All Ages 6 months onwards 150g

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Palm Oil, WHEAT Starch, Raising Agents (Ammonium Carbonates), Calcium Carbonate, Emulsifier (Monoglycerides), Niacin, Iron, Thiamin, Riboflavin, Vitamin A, Vitamin D

Allergens

CONTAINS: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: MILK

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	per Rusk (17g)
Energy Values	1749 (KJ) / 414 (Kcal)	297 (KJ) / 70 (Kcal)
Fat	7.2g	1.2g
(of which Saturates)	3.1g	0.5g
Carbohydrate	79.2g	13.5g
(of which Sugars)	29g	4.9g
Fibre	2.1g	0.4g
Protein	7g	1.2g
Sodium	0.01g	Traceg
Salt	0.03g	0.01g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Farley's

EAN: 5000218005670

Original Rusks

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: For best before date see base of pack
For maximum freshness twist or seal the inner foil bag.
Store in a cool dry place

Manufacturer Address

Contact us

For information on feeding your little one, please call our friendly Heinz Careline team on 0800 212 991 (ROI Tel. 1800 995311) or visit www.heinzbaby.co.uk

In all correspondence please quote the quality code on the base of pack

H.J. Heinz Foods UK Ltd.,
London,
SE1 95G.

HJ. Heinz Company (Ireland) Ltd.,
Avoca Court,
Blackrock,
Co. Dublin.